 9 10 analog input channels
 9 Programmable per channel
 9 ±20 mV to ±100 V over 12 ranges
 9 Supports direct-connected thermocouples of any type
 9 Full isolation per channel
 9 4 discrete input channels
 9 Programmable as a group as logic or pulse inputs
 9 Pulse inputs support counter or frequency inputs

GL240
Accessories
Ordering Guide